Municipalite Saint-Barthelemy

LISTE SELECTIVE VENANT

DE L'HISTORIQUE DES CHEQUES
BANQUE (54 11200 000)

DU 06-06-2023 AU 03-07-2023

NOM DU
FOURNISSEUR

BENEVA INC.

MINISTERE DU REVENU DU QUEBEC
RECEVEUR GENERAL DU CANADA
SYNDICATS CANADIENS FONCTION PUBLIQUE
L'UNION VIE

INSTA-MIX (9018-7980 QUEBEC INC.)
BELANGER, CELINE

BELAIR INSPECTION INC.

DESY, JACINTHE

EMERY, ROXANNE

LES ENTREPRISES PHILIPPE DENIS INC.
QUINTERO CASAS, MARIA FERNANDA
BELL CANADA

DEPANNEUR DU BOULEVARD
HYDRO-QUEBEC

BOND GUILLAUME

SERVICES DES CARTES DESJARDINS
BOURDON, CHRISTIAN

TELUS MOBILITE

BENEVA INC.

BOND GUILLAUME

HYDRO-QUEBEC

MINISTERE DU REVENU DU QUEBEC
RECEVEUR GENERAL DU CANADA
SYNDICATS CANADIENS FONCTION PUBLIQUE
ACCESSOIRE D'AUTO BERTHIER LTEE
BELANGER SAUVE AVOCATS SENCRL
BEN ELECTROMECANIQUE

BIENVENUE, GUYAUME
BRASSARDBURO

LA CARRIERE ST-BARTHELEMY (2020) INC.
CARREFOUR CANIN DE LANAUDIERE
CENTRE AGRICOLE BERTHIERVILLE INC.
LA COOP NOVAGO

CORPORATION DE LA FETE NATIONALE
DIJITEC S.B.M. INC

EBI CENTRE DU CAMION INC.

EBI ENVIRONNEMENT

EDUCAZOO INC.

ENERGIES SONIC INC.

ENTRETIEN GABRIEL SYLVESTRE INC.
ENTRETIEN MENAGER CDC INC.

EQUIPE MEDICALE INC.

FLEURISTE BERTHIER

FONDS D'INFORMATION SUR LE TERRITOIRE

2023-06-29 12:07

DATE NUMERO DE
CHEQUE
06-06-2023 2829
06-06-2023 2830
06-06-2023 2831
06-06-2023 2832
06-06-2023 2833
07-06-2023 2834
09-06-2023 2835
09-06-2023 2836
09-06-2023 2837
09-06-2023 2838
09-06-2023 2839
09-06-2023 2840
14-06-2023 2846
14-06-2023 2847
14-06-2023 2848
01-07-2023 2848
14-06-2023 2849
24-06-2023 2849
14-06-2023 2850
30-06-2023 2850
30-06-2023 2851
30-06-2023 2852
30-06-2023 2853
30-06-2023 2854
30-06-2023 2855
03-07-2023 2856
03-07-2023 2857
03-07-2023 2858
03-07-2023 2859
03-07-2023 2860
03-07-2023 2861
03-07-2023 2862
03-07-2023 2863
03-07-2023 2865
03-07-2023 2866
03-07-2023 2867
03-07-2023 2868
03-07-2023 2869
03-07-2023 2870
03-07-2023 2871
03-07-2023 2872
03-07-2023 2873
03-07-2023 2874
03-07-2023 2875
03-07-2023 2876

MONTANT

4187.02
13 902.87
4933.19
523.71
2111.74
10 290.26
20.00
1200.00
30.00
300.00
70 206.71
30.00
15.82
1250.88
1 027.60
850.00
370.68

1 800.00
172.99

6 715.60
100.00
4014.17
21 480.72
7 651.15
861.84
191.20
5957.72
342.76
153.40
346.99
2784.32
788.49
601.41
537.19
160.19

4 094.34
214.08
14 557.97
948.54
2202.84
6 658.56
2 575.45
515.09
57.49
50.00
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Municipalite Saint-Barthelemy

NOM DU

FOURNISSEUR

LISTE SELECTIVE VENANT
DE L'HISTORIQUE DES CHEQUES

BANQUE (54 11200 000)

DU 06-06-2023 AU 03-07-2023

FORMATION URGENCES LANAUDIERE
FOURNITURES DE BUREAU DENIS

GAGNON, STEPHANE

GERARD BRUNELLE ELECTRIQUE LTEE

HYDRO-QUEBEC
JAVEL BOIS-FRANCS
JETTE, PATRICE
JOLIETTE DODGE
LETTRART DESIGN

MACHINERIE NORDTRAC LTEE

LES MARCHES TRADITION
MARTECH INC.

MICHEL LESSARD FER ORNEMENTAL INC.

MRC DE D'AUTRAY
NORDIKEAU INC.

PARALLELE 54 EXPERT-CONSEIL INC.

PLANITOU

PNEUS ET ACCESSOIRES R. THERIAULT INC.

PYROMAX

QUEBEC GATINEAU RAILWAY INC.

RIVARD, LAURIE

SECURITE LANAUDIERE INC.
STEPHANE BERARD CPA INC.
TECHMIX DIVISION DE BAUVAL INC.

TECHNICOMM
WOLSELEY CANADA INC.

2023-06-29 12:07

71 CHEQUES

DATE

03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023
03-07-2023

354 117.67

NUMERO DE
CHEQUE

2877
2878
2879
2880
2881
2882
2883
2884
2885
2886
2888
2889
2890
2891
2892
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2899
2900
2901
2902
2903
2904

MONTANT

165.01
204.60
2100.00
146.47
667.70
1701.86
2 012.06
52.34
3333.71
152.29
682.89
3 581.47
43.12
116 089.81
5903.11
8 486.63
510.32
344.93
4 599.00
297.00
497.58
373.67
1483.18
1 698.65
86.12
1119.17
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